
A. J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR 
VENUE – OBG DEPARTMENTAL SPACE. AJIMS DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

P.G.TEACHING PROGRAM MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2021 
Date:  19/08/2021 

TIME: 3.00PM TO 4.00PM 
 Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 

 

DATE DAY TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR 

01.09.2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Aadhishree Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Anitha 

02.09.2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Aishwarya 
Dr.Sijy 

Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Nishita 

03.09.2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Mangala 

07.09.2021 Tuesday Physiological Changes in renal 
system and Renal pelvis 

Dr.Sudha 
Dr.Shruti 

Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Pramoda 

08.09.2021 Wednesday        CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Aishwarya Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

09.09.2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Nikita 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Disha 

10.09.2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  - 

14.09.2021 Tuesday 
Perinatal Mortality Mellinium 

development goals 
Dr.Shahina 

Dr.Sijy 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Chaitra 

15.09.2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Nikita Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

16.09.2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Ritu 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Anitha 

17.09.2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION   

21.09.2021 Tuesday Surgical  Conditions in 
Pregnancy 

Dr.Aadhishree 
Dr.Shreesha 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Mangala 

22.09.2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Sudha Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Disha 

23.09.2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Shahina 
Dr.Shruti 

Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Pramoda 

24.09.2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Pramoda 

28.09.2021 Tuesday Ovulation induction & Poor 
responders 

Dr..Aishwarya 
Dr.Anushree 

Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Nishita 

29.09.2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Ritu Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Mangala  

30.09.2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Aadhishree 
Dr.Shreesha 

Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Chaitra 



 
A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 

Department Of OBG 
TUTORIAL TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS 

Saturday 8.00AM TO 9.00AM 

 

Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE TOPICS` DOCTORS 

04/09/2021 Gynae  case taking and Examination Dr.Nishitha 

11/09/2021 Primary amenorrhea Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

18/09/2021 Uterovaginal fistula Dr.Sathish Shetty 

25/09/2021 Hormonal contraception Dr.Amritha Bhandary 



 

 

 

 
 A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBG 
SEMINAR TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS  

                                              Time:  2:00 to 4:00- Wednesday 
DATE   TOPIC  MODERATOR NAME  

01/09/2021 Puberty Dr.Anitha PRAJWAL B K  
PRATHEEKSHA M C 
 PRATHIK D  
PRIYANKA A 

08/09/2021 Chronic pelvic pain Dr.Disha PRIYANSHU KUMAR  
PUNEETHA SHETTY 
 RACHANA  
RAHUL M 

15/09/2021 Begin lesions of the ovary Dr.Chaitra RASHMI  
RASHMITHA R  
RISHAB R SHETTY  
RIYA RAVIRAJ 

22/09/2021 Fibroid uterus Dr.Pradeep 
Ganiga 

SACHIN GATTI K  
SACHIN S  
SAHLA YASMIN P A  
SAIYED MARIA IMTIYAZ 

29/09/2021 Endocrinology in relation to 
reproduction 

Dr.Vatsala 
Kamath 

SAMAN SHETTY 
SAMEEKSHA S RAO 

SANABEL GLORIA DSOUZA 
SANSHIKA MURALI 

 
Professor & HOD, Dept of OBG 
* Students to meet the Moderator at least 2 weeks before the date of seminar 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 


